
ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1

ANY HORSE ANY RIDER

GO F
1 330 DOLLEYWOOD F CORDIOLI NICOLA Y QUARTER HORSES 71,5

2 379 WIMPYS MAGNETIC STEP F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO PERATHONER MARKUS 69,5

3 332 CAL BAR JASPER F CORDIOLI NICOLA MOROSINI FRANCESCA 69

3 352 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE F FISCHNALLER MADALENA FISCHNALLER MADALENA 69

5 366 SPOOKYNINGUN VB F SCHIEDER NADIA SCHIEDER NADIA 68,5

6 388 RZ BH TINI F LAZZERI MORENO ZENI LUCA 66,5

6 302 LIL PLAIN MERCEDES F BOSIN FRANCESCA BOSIN FRANCESCA 66,5

8 314 BERRY ROXY BAR F FORADORI GIULIANO FORADORI GIULIANO 0

8 328 ARES CODY BADGER F TUMIATI FABRIZIO VIOL GIULIA VALERIA 0

8 391 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 0

8 394 JOKIN SNAPPER F GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 0

8 319 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 0

8 296 ANONIMO 1 F CORDIOLI NICOLA ANONIMO 13 0

8 400 MIFY LUA BERNY FC F GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 0

8 311 CF BRENIN SPAT IN UP F MAGNANI ANDREA AZ AGR IL COLLE DEL FALCO DI ZUCCHI ANNA 0

8 395 WINTER F CANCIANI RENZO ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

8 307 THE LAST ELECTRICOPY F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI ZANOTTI MASSIMO 0

8 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

8 396 FROZEN DANCING LENA F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO AZ. AGR. DALLA PICCOLA GIULIANO 0

8 341 RTR THIS IS SPARKYA F COSTANTINI GABRIELE MARAZZI GIOVANNA 0

8 385 RZ JACKY JABA F KOFLER SONIA ZENI LUCA 0

8 397 I AM CASH N CHIC F CANCIANI RENZO CANCIANI RENZO 0

8 345 SH LOLITA GUN F DUBINI ROBERTA LORENGO LARA 0

8 370 WHY NOT SMART F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO WESTERNDREAMS 0

8 340 WHIZKEY PRINCESS F COSTANTINI GABRIELE RAFFAGNATO LORIS 0

8 315 MISS SPOOK OLENA F RE GIACOMO LORENZ TATJANA 0

8 339 ELETTRA F COSTANTINI GABRIELE BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

ARTA FUTURITY 3 YRS OLD NPRO

GO F
1 348 X DA VINCI CODE F KOMPATSCHER ELIA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 69

2 398 JUSTICE NORTH STAR F CANCIANI ILARIA CANCIANI RENZO 57

3 356 AF FREE JUSTICE F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

ARTA FUTURITY 3 YRS OLD OPEN

GO F
1 297 WALLA WALLA WINKLE F CORDIOLI NICOLA BALDI MARCELLO 71

2 378 UVA ENTERPRIZE PC F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO TOSSANI GIULIA 70,5

2 196 CRIMINAL CODE F MARTINI WALTER MARTINI WALTER 70,5

4 327 SNAPPER SHINING GUN F TUMIATI FABRIZIO TUMIATI FABRIZIO 70

4 296 ANONIMO 1 F CORDIOLI NICOLA ANONIMO 13 70

6 364 RACHELE ENTERPRIZE F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI ZANOTTI MASSIMO 67,5

7 389 DUAL JUSTICE OLENA F FARINA LUIGI FARINA LUIGI 66

8 365 LILLA SHINING CHIC F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI MASCARELLO TULLIO 0

ARTA FUTURITY 4 YRS OLD OPEN

GO F
1 380 SLIPPIN WHIZKEY F SCHIAVO SIMONE DONADEO FILIPPO 70



2 373 BLUE BLONDY BABY F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO CATTIN FEDERICO 69,5

3 379 WIMPYS MAGNETIC STEP F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO PERATHONER MARKUS 69

ENTRY LEVEL YOU

GO F
1 362 SECOLO ALL BAY F BORZAGA KATHRINA SEPPI MASSIMO 68,5

2 319 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 67,5

3 360 KING SPAT FC F TONIAL GIULIA TONIAL GIULIA 67

3 323 FROSTED ON TOP F VIOL EMMA GABRIELA VIOL EMMA GABRIELA 67

5 328 ARES CODY BADGER F VIOL GIULIA VALERIA VIOL GIULIA VALERIA 65,5

6 387 RUBIA QUEEN F CHELODI CHIARA CHELODI CHIARA 0

6 335 PL LIL JO GUN F CANCIANI ILARIA CANCIANI RENZO 0

ENTRY LEVEL YOUTH bis

GO F
1 335 PL LIL JO GUN F CANCIANI ILARIA CANCIANI RENZO 68,5

2 315 MISS SPOOK OLENA F PILOTTI ELISA LORENZ TATJANA 68

3 361 CR PRIMEROSE JUSTICE_ F RUOLI GAIA SEPPI MASSIMO 66,5

4 322 STEADY N TORI F VILLANI ALESSIA TARANTINO SIMONE 64,5

GREEN LEVEL

GO F
1 315 MISS SPOOK OLENA F PILOTTI ELISA LORENZ TATJANA 69

2 318 ELECTRIC SPARKLING F FUMAGALLI ANDREA ROBERTI STEFANO 67,5

3 313 OT SUGAR TASTE BABE F MARCHIORI CHIARA MARCHIORI CHIARA 67

4 322 STEADY N TORI F VILLANI ALESSIA TARANTINO SIMONE 66,5

5 346 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F MAHLKNECHT LENI MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 66

6 391 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI OMAR CASSI MARTINA 64,5

7 382 BOONBOONTIME TR F CERUTTI ALICE CERUTTI ALICE 62

GREEN REINER 2

GO F
1 375 SPOOK SUNBURST F GARUTI SILVIA GARUTI SILVIA 71,5

2 376 CHIC SHELBY AV F NIEDERMAYR MARIA NIEDERMAYR MARIA 71

3 362 SECOLO ALL BAY F BORZAGA KATHRINA SEPPI MASSIMO 70

4 319 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 69,5

4 361 CR PRIMEROSE JUSTICE_ F RUOLI GAIA SEPPI MASSIMO 69,5

4 310 ROOSTERPEACOCK PRIDE F ZUCCHI ANNA AZ AGR IL COLLE DEL FALCO DI ZUCCHI ANNA 69,5

7 363 CR MIRACLE HAMPTON F NIEDERKOFLER PETRA NIEDERKOFLER PETRA 69

7 349 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F SPITALER GRETA SPITALER GRETA 69

7 323 FROSTED ON TOP F VIOL EMMA GABRIELA VIOL EMMA GABRIELA 69

10 353 CHIC GUNNAROSIE AV F VOLCAN ALEX VOLCAN ALEX 68

10 328 ARES CODY BADGER F VIOL GIULIA VALERIA VIOL GIULIA VALERIA 68

12 360 KING SPAT FC F TONIAL GIULIA TONIAL GIULIA 66,5

13 312 DS WONDERFUL DIAMOND F GRAMOLELLI EDOARDO GRAMOLELLI EDOARDO 64

14 344 VOODOO INSPIRATION F CHITTOFRATI THOMAS CHITTOFRATI THOMAS 60

15 388 RZ BH TINI F LAZZERI MORENO ZENI LUCA 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 333 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 70,5

2 350 HUG A SPARK F GASSER JAN GASSER JAN 70



2 338 SLIDE LITTLE JUSTY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70

4 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 69,5

4 345 SH LOLITA GUN F LORENGO LARA LORENGO LARA 69,5

6 343 EC CODICE MAGNUM F LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO 67

INT OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 308 CS MR WONDERFUL F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI XCS RANCH LLC 72

2 330 DOLLEYWOOD F CORDIOLI NICOLA Y QUARTER HORSES 71,5

2 374 RM SPOOKSGOTTASTAR F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 71,5

4 337 GUNNA VENUS CHEX F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO MANFREDI CHIARA 71

4 304 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 71

4 394 JOKIN SNAPPER F GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 71

7 381 WHO WHIZ CAPPACINO F MARTINI WALTER ROSSI MARIA FLORA 0

7 397 I AM CASH N CHIC F CANCIANI RENZO CANCIANI RENZO 0

LADIES REGIONALE

GO F
1 325 SANGER BOY F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI ISABELLA 71,5

2 374 RM SPOOKSGOTTASTAR F SCHIEDER NADIA AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 71

3 338 SLIDE LITTLE JUSTY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

3 385 RZ JACKY JABA F KOFLER SONIA ZENI LUCA 70,5

5 301 SPAT BLUE EYED F GOZZI GIULIA GOZZI GIULIA 69

6 359 JO LENA WHIZ DUN F SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 68

7 302 LIL PLAIN MERCEDES F BOSIN FRANCESCA BOSIN FRANCESCA 67,5

8 309 RAINDROP THEORY F BOGANI SABRINA BOGANI SABRINA 66,5

9 366 SPOOKYNINGUN VB F SCHIEDER NADIA SCHIEDER NADIA 66

10 342 SMART BUCK A ROO F LOVATO ELEONORA LOVATO ELEONORA 0

10 400 MIFY LUA BERNY FC F GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 0

10 317 MRS MARGARITA F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

10 358 CAPTAIN GUN 246 F MAIR NADIA MAIR NADIA 0

10 394 JOKIN SNAPPER F GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 0

10 343 EC CODICE MAGNUM F DUBINI ROBERTA LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 351 X STEP THE WAVE F MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 71

2 333 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 70,5

3 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 69,5

3 354 HOLLYWOD WHIZ DELMAS F STRBANIKOVA ANNA STRBANIKOVA ANNA 69,5

5 393 SPATA MIFI F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 67,5

6 326 MC YANKEE GLOLENA F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI FRANCESCA 66

7 314 BERRY ROXY BAR F FORADORI GIULIANO FORADORI GIULIANO 63

8 307 THE LAST ELECTRICOPY F ZANOTTI MASSIMO ZANOTTI MASSIMO 0

8 321 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 0

LIMITED NON PRO VENETO

GO F
0 390 LITTLE GOLD JAC F OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 0

0 350 HUG A SPARK F GASSER JAN GASSER JAN 0

0 383 GREAT GUNNA WHIZ F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 0

0 333 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 0



0 390 LITTLE GOLD JAC F OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 0

0 317 MRS MARGARITA F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

0 325 SANGER BOY F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI ISABELLA 0

0 333 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 0

0 345 SH LOLITA GUN F LORENGO LARA LORENGO LARA 0

0 350 HUG A SPARK F GASSER JAN GASSER JAN 0

0 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

0 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

0 343 EC CODICE MAGNUM F LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO 0

0 351 X STEP THE WAVE F MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 0

0 345 SH LOLITA GUN F LORENGO LARA LORENGO LARA 0

0 317 MRS MARGARITA F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

0 325 SANGER BOY F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI ISABELLA 0

0 351 X STEP THE WAVE F MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 0

0 383 GREAT GUNNA WHIZ F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 0

0 343 EC CODICE MAGNUM F LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 369 RZ REMSHOT F SCHIAVO SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 71

2 336 DOC MAGIC BROWN F PAROLARI ANDREA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 70,5

3 340 WHIZKEY PRINCESS F COSTANTINI GABRIELE RAFFAGNATO LORIS 70

4 301 SPAT BLUE EYED F GOZZI GIULIA GOZZI GIULIA 69,5

5 320 BONNY ONE LADY F TUMIATI FABRIZIO FRUSTACI VALENTINA 69

6 368 VD SNARLING MIRACLE F SCHIAVO SIMONE PEDROTTI ANDREA (ARTA) 0

6 341 RTR THIS IS SPARKYA F COSTANTINI GABRIELE MARAZZI GIOVANNA 0

LIMITED OPEN VENETO

GO F
0 307 THE LAST ELECTRICOPY F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI ZANOTTI MASSIMO 0

0 341 RTR THIS IS SPARKYA F COSTANTINI GABRIELE MARAZZI GIOVANNA 0

0 307 THE LAST ELECTRICOPY F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI ZANOTTI MASSIMO 0

0 399 X INFERNOKID F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS HAGEDORN BARBARA 0

0 369 RZ REMSHOT F SCHIAVO SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 0

0 367 AC EINSTEINS IN LIKE F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MARRAPESE ALESSANDRO 0

0 306 SPARKLE STARLIGHT F CASTREZZATI GIUSEPPE MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 0

0 399 X INFERNOKID F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS HAGEDORN BARBARA 0

0 334 SS MAGIC NIK F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO ZANELLA GIULIO 0

0 360 KING SPAT FC F SEPPI NANCY TONIAL GIULIA 0

0 367 AC EINSTEINS IN LIKE F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MARRAPESE ALESSANDRO 0

0 306 SPARKLE STARLIGHT F CASTREZZATI GIUSEPPE MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 0

0 360 KING SPAT FC F SEPPI NANCY TONIAL GIULIA 0

0 341 RTR THIS IS SPARKYA F COSTANTINI GABRIELE MARAZZI GIOVANNA 0

0 336 DOC MAGIC BROWN F PAROLARI ANDREA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 0

0 369 RZ REMSHOT F SCHIAVO SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 0

0 336 DOC MAGIC BROWN F PAROLARI ANDREA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 0

0 334 SS MAGIC NIK F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO ZANELLA GIULIO 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 333 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 70,5



2 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 69,5

3 383 GREAT GUNNA WHIZ F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 69

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 384 RZ SG F ZENI MARTINA ZENI LUCA 69

1 331 WALLA LULLABY F SACCHIERO LAURA SACCHIERO LAURA 69

3 303 JABA JACS FLASH F MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 68,5

3 316 REM OLENA MIRACLED F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 68,5

3 355 OAK LITTLE DROP F KROMUS SAMUEL KROMUS SAMUEL 68,5

6 351 X STEP THE WAVE F MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 68

6 325 SANGER BOY F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI ISABELLA 68

8 354 HOLLYWOD WHIZ DELMAS F STRBANIKOVA ANNA STRBANIKOVA ANNA 66,5

9 309 RAINDROP THEORY F BOGANI SABRINA BOGANI SABRINA 64,5

9 326 MC YANKEE GLOLENA F RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI FRANCESCA 64,5

11 357 SAILIN LEOLITA F GRUBER SONJA GRUBER SONJA 62

12 343 EC CODICE MAGNUM F LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO LUDOVICO ENZO ANGELO 0

12 338 SLIDE LITTLE JUSTY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

12 317 MRS MARGARITA F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

12 392 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

12 333 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 308 CS MR WONDERFUL F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI XCS RANCH LLC 70,5

2 374 RM SPOOKSGOTTASTAR F SCHIAVO SIMONE AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 70

3 305 ARC THINK A GUNFIRE F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI AMBROSINI MAURIZIO 69,5

3 359 JO LENA WHIZ DUN F SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 69,5

5 381 WHO WHIZ CAPPACINO F MARTINI WALTER ROSSI MARIA FLORA 67,5

5 301 SPAT BLUE EYED F GOZZI GIULIA GOZZI GIULIA 67,5

5 373 BLUE BLONDY BABY F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO CATTIN FEDERICO 67,5

8 383 GREAT GUNNA WHIZ F ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 0

8 304 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 0

8 330 DOLLEYWOOD F CORDIOLI NICOLA Y QUARTER HORSES 0

8 297 WALLA WALLA WINKLE F CORDIOLI NICOLA BALDI MARCELLO 0

8 389 DUAL JUSTICE OLENA F FARINA LUIGI FARINA LUIGI 0

8 368 VD SNARLING MIRACLE F SCHIAVO SIMONE PEDROTTI ANDREA (ARTA) 0

8 386 PAULA SHINING DZ F ZENI LUCA ZAMBOTTI DENIS 0

8 335 PL LIL JO GUN F CANCIANI RENZO CANCIANI RENZO 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

GO F
1 376 CHIC SHELBY AV F NIEDERMAYR MARIA NIEDERMAYR MARIA 69,5

2 305 ARC THINK A GUNFIRE F MUZIO MARTINA AMBROSINI MAURIZIO 68

3 318 ELECTRIC SPARKLING F FUMAGALLI ANDREA ROBERTI STEFANO 66,5

4 313 OT SUGAR TASTE BABE F MARCHIORI CHIARA MARCHIORI CHIARA 63,5

5 382 BOONBOONTIME TR F CERUTTI ALICE CERUTTI ALICE 0

5 346 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F MAHLKNECHT LENI MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 0

OPEN  REGIONALE

GO F
1 308 CS MR WONDERFUL F ZUCCHI GIOVANNI XCS RANCH LLC 72



2 375 SPOOK SUNBURST F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO GARUTI SILVIA 71,5

3 394 JOKIN SNAPPER F GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 71

3 304 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 71

5 367 AC EINSTEINS IN LIKE F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MARRAPESE ALESSANDRO 0

PARAREINING

GO F
1 324 ELVIS BO SUN F ZAGARI DAVIDE ROSSO FRANCO 66,5

PRIMETIME NON PRO

GO F
1 316 REM OLENA MIRACLED F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 70

2 331 WALLA LULLABY F SACCHIERO LAURA SACCHIERO LAURA 69

3 307 THE LAST ELECTRICOPY F ZANOTTI MASSIMO ZANOTTI MASSIMO 68

3 303 JABA JACS FLASH F MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 68

5 391 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI OMAR CASSI MARTINA 67,5

6 346 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F WALLNOFER KARIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 0

ROOKIE LEVEL 1

GO F
1 320 BONNY ONE LADY F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 72

2 310 ROOSTERPEACOCK PRIDE F ZUCCHI ANNA AZ AGR IL COLLE DEL FALCO DI ZUCCHI ANNA 71,5

3 349 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F SPITALER GRETA SPITALER GRETA 71

4 332 CAL BAR JASPER F MOROSINI FRANCESCA MOROSINI FRANCESCA 69,5

4 354 HOLLYWOD WHIZ DELMAS F STRBANIKOVA ANNA STRBANIKOVA ANNA 69,5

6 375 SPOOK SUNBURST F GARUTI SILVIA GARUTI SILVIA 69

6 302 LIL PLAIN MERCEDES F BOSIN FRANCESCA BOSIN FRANCESCA 69

8 363 CR MIRACLE HAMPTON F NIEDERKOFLER PETRA NIEDERKOFLER PETRA 68,5

8 355 OAK LITTLE DROP F KROMUS SAMUEL KROMUS SAMUEL 68,5

10 319 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 68

11 312 DS WONDERFUL DIAMOND F GRAMOLELLI EDOARDO GRAMOLELLI EDOARDO 67,5

11 391 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 67,5

11 344 VOODOO INSPIRATION F CHITTOFRATI THOMAS CHITTOFRATI THOMAS 67,5

14 329 CINDY SHELLYNA F PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 66,5

15 393 SPATA MIFI F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 64

16 337 GUNNA VENUS CHEX F MANFREDI CHIARA MANFREDI CHIARA 0

16 342 SMART BUCK A ROO F LOVATO ELEONORA LOVATO ELEONORA 0

ROOKIE LEVEL 2

GO F
1 320 BONNY ONE LADY F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 72

2 347 FR CHICO LENA GUN F PFEIFER ALINA PFEIFER ALINA 70

3 375 SPOOK SUNBURST F GARUTI SILVIA GARUTI SILVIA 69

3 302 LIL PLAIN MERCEDES F BOSIN FRANCESCA BOSIN FRANCESCA 69

5 319 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 68

6 391 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 67,5

7 321 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 66

8 393 SPATA MIFI F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 64

9 352 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE F FISCHNALLER MADALENA FISCHNALLER MADALENA 0

9 337 GUNNA VENUS CHEX F MANFREDI CHIARA MANFREDI CHIARA 0

ROOKIE VENETO



GO F
0 349 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F SPITALER GRETA SPITALER GRETA 0

0 310 ROOSTERPEACOCK PRIDE F ZUCCHI ANNA AZ AGR IL COLLE DEL FALCO DI ZUCCHI ANNA 0

0 344 VOODOO INSPIRATION F CHITTOFRATI THOMAS CHITTOFRATI THOMAS 0

0 320 BONNY ONE LADY F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 0

0 354 HOLLYWOD WHIZ DELMAS F STRBANIKOVA ANNA STRBANIKOVA ANNA 0

0 329 CINDY SHELLYNA F PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 0

0 362 SECOLO ALL BAY F BORZAGA KATHRINA SEPPI MASSIMO 0

0 390 LITTLE GOLD JAC F OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 0

0 323 FROSTED ON TOP F VIOL EMMA GABRIELA VIOL EMMA GABRIELA 0

0 375 SPOOK SUNBURST F GARUTI SILVIA GARUTI SILVIA 0

0 355 OAK LITTLE DROP F KROMUS SAMUEL KROMUS SAMUEL 0

0 337 GUNNA VENUS CHEX F MANFREDI CHIARA MANFREDI CHIARA 0

0 391 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 0

0 332 CAL BAR JASPER F MOROSINI FRANCESCA MOROSINI FRANCESCA 0

0 302 LIL PLAIN MERCEDES F BOSIN FRANCESCA BOSIN FRANCESCA 0

0 319 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 0

0 393 SPATA MIFI F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 0

SHORT STIRRUP

GO F
1 395 WINTER F ZANELLI GINEVRA ZANELLI JOSAFAT 64,5

YOUTH REGIONALE < 13

GO F
1 350 HUG A SPARK F GASSER JAN GASSER JAN 69,5

YOUTH REGIONALE 14/18

GO F
1 355 OAK LITTLE DROP F KROMUS SAMUEL KROMUS SAMUEL 70

2 350 HUG A SPARK F GASSER JAN GASSER JAN 69,5

2 347 FR CHICO LENA GUN F PFEIFER ALINA PFEIFER ALINA 69,5

4 352 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE F FISCHNALLER MADALENA FISCHNALLER MADALENA 69

5 320 BONNY ONE LADY F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 68

6 321 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 0

6 328 ARES CODY BADGER F VIOL GIULIA VALERIA VIOL GIULIA VALERIA 0


